
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: CBD Water/City Wide Specialty Contract Water Main Construction 

SPECIFICATION No.:  114581   RFQ 4199 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, February 7, 2013 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   February 28, 2013 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Mark Atkins, Jr. Benchmark 

Construction Co., Inc. 

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623 

matkinsjr@bmk8.com 

773-247-0881  

James F. Wilson 

 

Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60622 

jwilson@biganepaving.com 

312-738-0600 312-738-0698 

Monica Herrera Chicago United 

Industries, Ltd. 

monica@cuiltd.com 312-786-1471  

Erik Kohman City Construction Co., 

Inc. 

4403 W. Lawrence Ave., Chicago, IL 60630 

erik@cityconstructioninc.com 

773-736-0607 773-736-0609 

Jeff Vartiar Fibrwrap 

Construction USA 

jeff@fclp.com   

Todd Ray 

 
Griffin Pipe Products 

Co., Inc. 

135 Autumn Drive, Crystal Lake, IL 60014 

tray@griffinpipe.com 

815-529-1018 815-788-0795 

Bryan Gallardo 

 

HBK Engineering LLC 921 W. Van Byren Street, Chicago, IL 60607 

bgallardo@hbkengineering.com 

312-432-0076 312-432-0231 

Angelo Milazzo 

 

Joel Kennedy 

Construction 

jkcchicago@sbcglobal.net   

Aaron Gilson 

 

McDonald Mfg. Co. 2986 Fairfield Way, Montgomery, IL 60538 

agilson@aymcdonald.com 

800-292-2737 630-800-1258 

Gulzar Singh 

 

Pan-Oceanic 

Engineering Co., Inc. 

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631 

gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 

773-601-8408 773-601-8409 

Sally F. Gillan Reliable Asphalt 

Corporation 

3741 S. Pulaski Road, Chicago, IL 60623 

sally@grp7.com 

708-447-1159 773-913-2890 

Kenneth J. Chin Reliable Contracting & 33 312-666-3626 312-666-1785 
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 Equipment Co.  N. Ogden Ave., Chicago, IL 60607 

ken@reliablecontracting.net 

John Thomas Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave., Markham, IL 60428 

johnthomas@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 

Jeff Sebek Spaan Tech Inc. 311 S. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606 

jsebek@spaantech.com 

312-277-8886 312-277-8887 

James Braswel Terrell Materials Corp. S. Access Road, Chicago, IL 60666 

jbraswell@terrellmaterials.com 

773-894-4600 773-894-4623 

Dan Byrnes Underground Pipe & 

Valve Co. 

211 Amendodge Drive, Shorewood, Il 

60404 

dmbyrnes@comcast.net 

815-730-1180 815-730-1270 

Ernie Estela  Viridian Enterprises, 

Inc. 

3619 S. Normal Ave., Chicago, IL 60609 

ernie@viridianinc.net 

773-799-9693 773-799-9686 

Dan Flaig Clow Pipe Dan.flaig@clowwater.com   

Gwendolyn 

Dancy 

DPS    

Richard Patrick DWM    

Albert 

Wtorkowski 

DWM    
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